
Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For March 4, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 2

20-FEB-2025 15:30Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8849361

8855551

8859937

8859956

8868058

8870509

8870511

8870826

8870898

8871507

8872013

8874647

8875866

Case

JOHNSON, CRYSTAL WILLOW

SONI, AJEET KUMAR

KAUR, PARNEET

SINGH, AMRIT

TOULANY, PAULA NADA

KOLYN-TOUGH, DAVID

AROCENA, LUCAS

WEEKS, WADE WILLIAM

MILITANO, MARCUS

ARSHDEEP SINGH, NONE

SINGH, VIRK KARANBIR

BAIGENT, DAVID MICHAEL

BERGMANN, ERIC

Name

484352-10

1010160-1

964734-2

1012285-1

890594-1

1010736-1

1010737-1

338651-9

1010754-1

1011008-1

1014338-1

428974-14

1012207-1

Person

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 120(4)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 143(1)(L)

LCA 78(2)

LCA 78(2)

MVA 230(1)

LCA 78(2)

MVA 133(1)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(B)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For March 4, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 3

20-FEB-2025 15:31Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8612710

8788944

8821473

8863154

8876509

8876550

8876564

8876628

8876721

8882170

Case

MACDONALD, PATRICK BRENNAN

COCHRANE, ALEXANDER J

WELLS, MARY

BARKHOUSE-BILLARD, DARLENE M

BROWN, DONALD IRVING

STONE, CORY SHELDON

DOWNEY, LOREALLE EBONY

LEE, SUNGWOO

PANDEY, RITESH

NORDIN, SHELBY AVERIL MARIE

Name

608635-5

774827-3

82659-7

635266-1

609703-2

939874-8

647657-10

1015453-1

1006393-2

995072-2

Person

MVA 97(4)

HPMB 13(B)(2)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 83(1)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 145(3)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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