Ref: scheduled\_cases

## 20-FEB-2025 15:30

## Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For March 4, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 2

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8849361	JOHNSON, CRYSTAL WILLOW	484352-10	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8855551	SONI, AJEET KUMAR	1010160-1	MVA 120(4)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8859937	KAUR, PARNEET	964734-2	MVA 200(3)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8859956	SINGH, AMRIT	1012285-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8868058	TOULANY, PAULA NADA	890594-1	MVA 143(1)(L)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8870509	KOLYN-TOUGH, DAVID	1010736-1	LCA 78(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8870511	AROCENA, LUCAS	1010737-1	LCA 78(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8870826	WEEKS, WADE WILLIAM	338651-9	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8870898	MILITANO, MARCUS	1010754-1	LCA 78(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8871507	ARSHDEEP SINGH, NONE	1011008-1	MVA 133(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8872013	SINGH, VIRK KARANBIR	1014338-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8874647	BAIGENT, DAVID MICHAEL	428974-14	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8875866	BERGMANN, ERIC	1012207-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	

Ref: scheduled\_cases

## 20-FEB-2025 15:31

## Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For March 4, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 3

			 •
Δ		ш	

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8612710	MACDONALD, PATRICK BRENNAN	608635-5	MVA 97(4)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8788944	COCHRANE, ALEXANDER J	774827-3	HPMB 13(B)(2)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8821473	WELLS, MARY	82659-7	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8863154	BARKHOUSE-BILLARD, DARLENE M	635266-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8876509	BROWN, DONALD IRVING	609703-2	MVA 83(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8876550	STONE, CORY SHELDON	939874-8	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8876564	DOWNEY, LOREALLE EBONY	647657-10	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8876628	LEE, SUNGWOO	1015453-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8876721	PANDEY, RITESH	1006393-2	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8882170	NORDIN, SHELBY AVERIL MARIE	995072-2	MVA 145(3)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	